VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 184 Radford University

Item 184 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Higher Education Student Financial Assistance (10800)	\$17,758,173	\$26,114,873
Scholarships (10810)	\$16,664,826	\$24,934,226
Fellowships (10820)	\$1,093,347	\$1,180,647
Fund Sources:		
General	\$15,850,702	\$24,207,402
Higher Education Operating	\$1,907,471	\$1,907,471